
 

 

Stephen E. Hessler, P.C. James H.M. Sprayregen, P.C. 
Marc Kieselstein, P.C. Ross M. Kwasteniet, P.C. (admitted pro hac vice) 
KIRKLAND & ELLIS LLP Brad Weiland (admitted pro hac vice) 
KIRKLAND & ELLIS INTERNATIONAL LLP KIRKLAND & ELLIS LLP 
601 Lexington Avenue KIRKLAND & ELLIS INTERNATIONAL LLP 
New York, New York 10022 300 North LaSalle Street 
Telephone: (212) 446-4800 Chicago, Illinois 60654 
Facsimile: (212) 446-4900 Telephone: (312) 862-2000 
 Facsimile: (312) 862-2200 
Counsel to the Debtors and Debtors in Possession 
 

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT 
SOUTHERN DISTRICT OF NEW YORK 
 )  
In re: ) Chapter 11 
 )  
WINDSTREAM HOLDINGS, INC., et al.,1 ) Case No. 19-22312 (RDD) 
 )  
    Debtors. ) (Jointly Administered) 
 )  

AMENDED SCHEDULES OF ASSETS AND LIABILITIES FOR 
InfoHighway Communications Corporation (Case No. 19-22318) 

 
AMENDED SCHEDULE G2 

 
 
 

 

 

                                                            
1 The last four digits of Debtor Windstream Holdings, Inc.’s tax identification number are 7717.  Due to the large 

number of Debtors in these chapter 11 cases, for which joint administration has been granted, a complete list of 
the debtor entities and the last four digits of their federal tax identification numbers is not provided herein.  A 
complete list of such information may be obtained on the website of the Debtors’ claims and noticing agent at 
http://www.kccllc.net/windstream.  The location of the Debtors’ service address for purposes of these chapter 
11 cases is:  4001 North Rodney Parham Road, Little Rock, Arkansas 72212. 

2  These amended schedules incorporate by reference and must be considered in connection with the Global 
Notes, Methodology, and Specific Disclosures Regarding the Debtors’ Schedules of Assets and Liabilities and 
Statement of Financial Affairs, attached to the Schedules of Assets and Liabilities for InfoHighway 
Communications Corporation (Case No. 19-22318). 

19-22318-rdd    Doc 6    Filed 01/17/20    Entered 01/17/20 17:19:21    Main Document    
  Pg 1 of 14

¨1¤|724!1     !7«

1922318200117000000000001

Docket #0006  Date Filed: 01/17/2020



InfoHighway Communications Corporation

Southern District
NY

19-22318

X

X

12

AAS SECURITY SYSTEMS, LLC
150 BROOK STREET
DUMONT, NJ 07628

Agent Agreement dated 08/01/2006

Undetermined

ABT LC, INC.
653 VFW PARKWAY
CHESTNUT HILL, MA 02467

Amendment to Agency Agreement

Undetermined

ABT LD, INC.
653 VFW PARKWAY
BOSTON, MA 02467

Addendum to Agency Agreement

Undetermined

ACCESS COMMUNICATIONS, INC.
PO BOX 1016
LITTLETON, NH 03561

Addendum to Agency Agreement

Undetermined

ADVANTAGE CONSULTING OF NEW YORK CORP.
420 LEXINGTON AVENUE, SUITE 620
NEW YORK, NY 10174

Agent Agreement dated 04/09/2002

Undetermined

11

1 of 12

19-22318-rdd    Doc 6    Filed 01/17/20    Entered 01/17/20 17:19:21    Main Document    
  Pg 2 of 14



State what the contract or 
lease is for and the nature 
of the debtor’s interest

State the term remaining

List the contract number of 
any government contract

2.6

ALLCONNEX, INC.
141 CHESTNUT ST
NORTH ATTLEBORO, MA 02760

Service Contract

Undetermined

State what the contract or 
lease is for and the nature 
of the debtor’s interest

State the term remaining

List the contract number of 
any government contract

2.7

ALLCONNEX, INC.
19 DOVER DRIVE
WALPOLE, MA 02081

Agent Agreement dated 03/21/2002

Undetermined

State what the contract or 
lease is for and the nature 
of the debtor’s interest

State the term remaining

List the contract number of 
any government contract

2.8

ANTAR-COM, INC.
155 LAFAYETTE AVE
WHITE PLAINS, NY 10603

Agency Agreement Dated 01/17/2003

Undetermined

State what the contract or 
lease is for and the nature 
of the debtor’s interest

State the term remaining

List the contract number of 
any government contract

2.9

ARD TELCOM, INC.
210 HIGHVIEW TERRACE
PARAMUS, NJ 07652

Addendum to Agency Agreement

Undetermined

State what the contract or 
lease is for and the nature 
of the debtor’s interest

State the term remaining

List the contract number of 
any government contract

2.10

ARD TELCOM
210 HIGHVIEW TERRACE
PARAMUS, NJ 07652

Addendum to Agency Agreement

Undetermined

State what the contract or 
lease is for and the nature 
of the debtor’s interest

State the term remaining

List the contract number of 
any government contract

2.11

BEN GOLDBERG
300 E. 34TH ST
33G
NEW YORK CITY, NY 10016

Agent Agreement dated 06/21/2001

Undetermined

State what the contract or 
lease is for and the nature 
of the debtor’s interest

State the term remaining

List the contract number of 
any government contract

2.12

BERNARD TOLKOW
73-17 171 ST
FLUSHING, NY 11366

Addendum to Agent Agreement dated 
08/10/2006

Undetermined

Official Form 206G Schedule G: Executory Contracts and Unexpired Leases Page 2 of 12

                                                                                         
Name

Case number (if known)                                                                                        19-22318InfoHighway Communications CorporationDebtor

             Copy this page only if more space is needed. Continue numbering the lines sequentially from the previous page.

List all contracts and unexpired leases

                Additional Page if Debtor Has More Executory Contracts or Unexpired Leases

State the name and mailing address for all other parties with whom 
the debtor has an executory contract or unexpired lease

2 of 12

19-22318-rdd    Doc 6    Filed 01/17/20    Entered 01/17/20 17:19:21    Main Document    
  Pg 3 of 14



State what the contract or 
lease is for and the nature 
of the debtor’s interest

State the term remaining

List the contract number of 
any government contract

2.13

BLUESKY TECHNOLOGIES MANAGEMENT, L.L.C.
900 W. SOUTH AVENUE
WESTFIELD, NJ 07090

Addendum to Agent Agreement

Undetermined

State what the contract or 
lease is for and the nature 
of the debtor’s interest

State the term remaining

List the contract number of 
any government contract

2.14

BLUESKY TECHNOLOGIES MANAGEMENT, L.L.C
362 NORTH PARK STREET
SYKESVILLE, PA 15865

Addendum to Agent Agreement

Undetermined

State what the contract or 
lease is for and the nature 
of the debtor’s interest

State the term remaining

List the contract number of 
any government contract

2.15

BLUESKY TECHNOLOGIES MANAGEMENT, LLC
362 NORTH PARK STREET
SYKESVILLE, PA 15865

Agency Agreement

Undetermined

State what the contract or 
lease is for and the nature 
of the debtor’s interest

State the term remaining

List the contract number of 
any government contract

2.16

CARRIER ALLIANCE GROUP
18 KATHY CT.
NORTHPORT, NY 11768

Addendum to Agency Agreement 
dated 04/26/2006

Undetermined

State what the contract or 
lease is for and the nature 
of the debtor’s interest

State the term remaining

List the contract number of 
any government contract

2.17

CARRIER ALLIANCE GROUP
18 KATHY CT
NORTHPORT, NY 11768

Agent Agreement dated 04/26/2006

Undetermined

State what the contract or 
lease is for and the nature 
of the debtor’s interest

State the term remaining

List the contract number of 
any government contract

2.18

CBS TELECOM
1000 ISLAND BLVD UNIT 2103
AVENTURA, FL 33160

Addendum to Agent Agreement dated 
10/25/2005

Undetermined

State what the contract or 
lease is for and the nature 
of the debtor’s interest

State the term remaining

List the contract number of 
any government contract

2.19

CD, INC.
108 WEST 39TH STREET
NEW YORK, NY 10018

Addendum to Agent Agreement dated 
08/09/2005

Undetermined

Official Form 206G Schedule G: Executory Contracts and Unexpired Leases Page 3 of 12

                                                                                         
Name

Case number (if known)                                                                                        19-22318InfoHighway Communications CorporationDebtor

             Copy this page only if more space is needed. Continue numbering the lines sequentially from the previous page.

List all contracts and unexpired leases

                Additional Page if Debtor Has More Executory Contracts or Unexpired Leases

State the name and mailing address for all other parties with whom 
the debtor has an executory contract or unexpired lease

3 of 12

19-22318-rdd    Doc 6    Filed 01/17/20    Entered 01/17/20 17:19:21    Main Document    
  Pg 4 of 14



State what the contract or 
lease is for and the nature 
of the debtor’s interest

State the term remaining

List the contract number of 
any government contract

2.20

CD, INC.
108 WEST 39TH STREET
NEW YORK, NY 10018

Addendum to Agent Agreement

Undetermined

State what the contract or 
lease is for and the nature 
of the debtor’s interest

State the term remaining

List the contract number of 
any government contract

2.21

CHORUS COMMUNICATIONS, INC.
1220 VALLEY FORGE ROAD
#987
VALLEY FORGE, PA 19482

Agent Agreement dated 05/18/2005

Undetermined

State what the contract or 
lease is for and the nature 
of the debtor’s interest

State the term remaining

List the contract number of 
any government contract

2.22

CLAIRE R. SLOTNICK
69-50B 213 ST
OAKLAND GARDENS, NY 11364

Agent Agreement dated 09/27/2000

Undetermined

State what the contract or 
lease is for and the nature 
of the debtor’s interest

State the term remaining

List the contract number of 
any government contract

2.23

COMMUNICATION BUSINESS SERVICES, INC
6 WHITSON ROAD
BRIARCLIFF MANOR, NY 10510

Agent Agreement

Undetermined

State what the contract or 
lease is for and the nature 
of the debtor’s interest

State the term remaining

List the contract number of 
any government contract

2.24

CONSOLIDATED TECHNOLOGIES INC
10 MIDLAND AVENUE
2ND FLOOR
PORT CHESTER, NY 10573

Agent Agreement dated 08/01/2006

Undetermined

State what the contract or 
lease is for and the nature 
of the debtor’s interest

State the term remaining

List the contract number of 
any government contract

2.25

CONSOLIDATED TECHNOLOGIES
10 MIDLAND AVE
PORT CHESTER, NJ 10573

Addendum to Agent Agreement dated 
10/31/2005

Undetermined

State what the contract or 
lease is for and the nature 
of the debtor’s interest

State the term remaining

List the contract number of 
any government contract

2.26

CONSOLIDATED TECHNOLOGIES
10 MIDLAND AVENUE
PORT CHESTER, NY 10573

Agent Agreement dated 07/24/2004

Undetermined

Official Form 206G Schedule G: Executory Contracts and Unexpired Leases Page 4 of 12

                                                                                         
Name

Case number (if known)                                                                                        19-22318InfoHighway Communications CorporationDebtor

             Copy this page only if more space is needed. Continue numbering the lines sequentially from the previous page.

List all contracts and unexpired leases

                Additional Page if Debtor Has More Executory Contracts or Unexpired Leases

State the name and mailing address for all other parties with whom 
the debtor has an executory contract or unexpired lease

4 of 12

19-22318-rdd    Doc 6    Filed 01/17/20    Entered 01/17/20 17:19:21    Main Document    
  Pg 5 of 14



State what the contract or 
lease is for and the nature 
of the debtor’s interest

State the term remaining

List the contract number of 
any government contract

2.27

CORCOM PARTNERS INC
15301 BAUGHMAN DR STE B-20
SILVER SPRING, MD 20906

Sales Agreement dated 11/11/2005

Undetermined

State what the contract or 
lease is for and the nature 
of the debtor’s interest

State the term remaining

List the contract number of 
any government contract

2.28

CREATED BY ME INC.
16A CHESTER STREET
LAKE GROVE, NY 11755

Addendum to Agent Agreement dated 
11/22/2002

Undetermined

State what the contract or 
lease is for and the nature 
of the debtor’s interest

State the term remaining

List the contract number of 
any government contract

2.29

CUSTOM NETWORK SOLUTIONS
210 ROUTE 4 EAST
PARAMUS, NJ 07652

Agent Agreement dated 08/04/2003

Undetermined

State what the contract or 
lease is for and the nature 
of the debtor’s interest

State the term remaining

List the contract number of 
any government contract

2.30

DELTANET
109 LAFAYETTE AVE
PASSAIC, NJ 07055-4709

Addendum to Agent Agreement

Undetermined

State what the contract or 
lease is for and the nature 
of the debtor’s interest

State the term remaining

List the contract number of 
any government contract

2.31

DIVERSE NETWORKS LLC
9 COLES WAY
ATKINSON, NH 03811

Agent Agreement dated 07/01/2003

Undetermined

State what the contract or 
lease is for and the nature 
of the debtor’s interest

State the term remaining

List the contract number of 
any government contract

2.32

ELLIOT FRANKEL
843 BRYANT ST
WOODMERE, NY 11598

Addendum to Agent Agreement dated 
08/11/2001

Undetermined

State what the contract or 
lease is for and the nature 
of the debtor’s interest

State the term remaining

List the contract number of 
any government contract

2.33

ELLIOT FRANKEL
843 BRYANT ST
WOODMERE, NY 11598

Addendum to Agency Agreement

Undetermined

Official Form 206G Schedule G: Executory Contracts and Unexpired Leases Page 5 of 12

                                                                                         
Name

Case number (if known)                                                                                        19-22318InfoHighway Communications CorporationDebtor

             Copy this page only if more space is needed. Continue numbering the lines sequentially from the previous page.

List all contracts and unexpired leases

                Additional Page if Debtor Has More Executory Contracts or Unexpired Leases

State the name and mailing address for all other parties with whom 
the debtor has an executory contract or unexpired lease

5 of 12

19-22318-rdd    Doc 6    Filed 01/17/20    Entered 01/17/20 17:19:21    Main Document    
  Pg 6 of 14



State what the contract or 
lease is for and the nature 
of the debtor’s interest

State the term remaining

List the contract number of 
any government contract

2.34

ELLIOT FRENKEL, FRENKEL COMMUNICATIONS
1548 53RD STREET
BROOKLYN, NY 11219

Agent Agreement dated 05/14/2001

Undetermined

State what the contract or 
lease is for and the nature 
of the debtor’s interest

State the term remaining

List the contract number of 
any government contract

2.35

EVERGLADE TECHNOLOGIES
1 UNION SQUARE WEST STE 302
NEW YORK, NY 10003

Addendum to Agent Agreement dated 
02/06/2006

Undetermined

State what the contract or 
lease is for and the nature 
of the debtor’s interest

State the term remaining

List the contract number of 
any government contract

2.36

G&F COMMUNICATION CORP
PO BOX 676
JERICHO, NY 11753-0676

Agent Agreement dated 08/15/2001

Undetermined

State what the contract or 
lease is for and the nature 
of the debtor’s interest

State the term remaining

List the contract number of 
any government contract

2.37

GLACIER COMMUNICATIONS INC.
65 BROADWAY SUITE 458
NEW YORK, NY 10006-2503

Agent Agreement dated 04/04/2003

Undetermined

State what the contract or 
lease is for and the nature 
of the debtor’s interest

State the term remaining

List the contract number of 
any government contract

2.38

GLOBALTEL COMMUNICATION
33 WALTWHITMAN RD SUITE 240
HUNTINGTON, NY 11746

Agent Agreement dated 02/25/2002

Undetermined

State what the contract or 
lease is for and the nature 
of the debtor’s interest

State the term remaining

List the contract number of 
any government contract

2.39

ICS COMMUNICATIONS SOLUTIONS, INC.
98 CUTTERMILL RD., SUITE 243 SOUTH
GREAT NECK, NY 11021

Addendum to Agency Agreement

Undetermined

State what the contract or 
lease is for and the nature 
of the debtor’s interest

State the term remaining

List the contract number of 
any government contract

2.40

ILANA YAARI
124 WEST 608W
APT 32
NEW YORK, NY 10023

Addendum to Agent Agreement

Undetermined

Official Form 206G Schedule G: Executory Contracts and Unexpired Leases Page 6 of 12

                                                                                         
Name

Case number (if known)                                                                                        19-22318InfoHighway Communications CorporationDebtor

             Copy this page only if more space is needed. Continue numbering the lines sequentially from the previous page.

List all contracts and unexpired leases

                Additional Page if Debtor Has More Executory Contracts or Unexpired Leases

State the name and mailing address for all other parties with whom 
the debtor has an executory contract or unexpired lease

6 of 12

19-22318-rdd    Doc 6    Filed 01/17/20    Entered 01/17/20 17:19:21    Main Document    
  Pg 7 of 14



State what the contract or 
lease is for and the nature 
of the debtor’s interest

State the term remaining

List the contract number of 
any government contract

2.41

ILANA YAARI
124 WEST 608W
APT 32
NEW YORK, NY 10023

Addendum to Agency Agreement 
Dated 06/13/2000

Undetermined

State what the contract or 
lease is for and the nature 
of the debtor’s interest

State the term remaining

List the contract number of 
any government contract

2.42

INFODATA NETWORKS, INC.
1315 37TH AVE
LONG ISLAND CITY, NY 11101

Amendment to Agency Agreement

Undetermined

State what the contract or 
lease is for and the nature 
of the debtor’s interest

State the term remaining

List the contract number of 
any government contract

2.43

INTELISYS, INC.
1318 REDWOOD WAY
SUITE 120
PETALUMA, CA 94954

Agent Agreement dated 02/03/2002

Undetermined

State what the contract or 
lease is for and the nature 
of the debtor’s interest

State the term remaining

List the contract number of 
any government contract

2.44

LANCASTER COMMUNICATIONS GROUP, INC
200 GRIFFIN RD STE 7
PORTSMOUTH, NH 03801

Addendum to Agent Agreement dated 
03/21/2006

Undetermined

State what the contract or 
lease is for and the nature 
of the debtor’s interest

State the term remaining

List the contract number of 
any government contract

2.45

LANCASTER COMMUNICATIONS
5 LEDGE ROAD
WINDHAM, NH 03087

Service Contract Dated 03/09/2001

Undetermined

State what the contract or 
lease is for and the nature 
of the debtor’s interest

State the term remaining

List the contract number of 
any government contract

2.46

LAND COMMUNICATIONS, INC.
3185 WOODFIELD COURT
YORKTOWN HTS., NY 10598

Agent Agreement dated 08/08/2003

Undetermined

State what the contract or 
lease is for and the nature 
of the debtor’s interest

State the term remaining

List the contract number of 
any government contract

2.47

LITTEL, INC. DBA ONE STOP SOLUTION
PO BOX 606
BROOKHAVEN, NY 11719

Addendum to Agent Agreement

Undetermined

Official Form 206G Schedule G: Executory Contracts and Unexpired Leases Page 7 of 12

                                                                                         
Name

Case number (if known)                                                                                        19-22318InfoHighway Communications CorporationDebtor

             Copy this page only if more space is needed. Continue numbering the lines sequentially from the previous page.

List all contracts and unexpired leases

                Additional Page if Debtor Has More Executory Contracts or Unexpired Leases

State the name and mailing address for all other parties with whom 
the debtor has an executory contract or unexpired lease

7 of 12

19-22318-rdd    Doc 6    Filed 01/17/20    Entered 01/17/20 17:19:21    Main Document    
  Pg 8 of 14



State what the contract or 
lease is for and the nature 
of the debtor’s interest

State the term remaining

List the contract number of 
any government contract

2.48

MIKE ZURVITZ
253 W. SEAVIEW DR.
DUCKKEY, FL 33050

Agency Agreement dated 04/16/2000

Undetermined

State what the contract or 
lease is for and the nature 
of the debtor’s interest

State the term remaining

List the contract number of 
any government contract

2.49

MIKE ZURVITZ
253 W. SEAVIEW DR.
DUCKKEY, FL 33050

Addendum to Agent Agreement dated 
05/01/2001

Undetermined

State what the contract or 
lease is for and the nature 
of the debtor’s interest

State the term remaining

List the contract number of 
any government contract

2.50

NETWORK CONSULTING
150 R LEXINGTON ST
WALTHAM, MA 02452

Addendum to Agent Agreement dated 
06/08/2006

Undetermined

State what the contract or 
lease is for and the nature 
of the debtor’s interest

State the term remaining

List the contract number of 
any government contract

2.51

NETWORK DOCTOR
580 SYLVAN AVE
ENGLEWOOD CLIFFS, NJ 07640

Agent Agreement dated 07/14/2006

Undetermined

State what the contract or 
lease is for and the nature 
of the debtor’s interest

State the term remaining

List the contract number of 
any government contract

2.52

NETWORKDOCTOR
580 SYLVAN AVE
ENGLEWOOD CLIFFS, NJ 07640

Addendum to Agent Agreement dated 
03/12/2007

Undetermined

State what the contract or 
lease is for and the nature 
of the debtor’s interest

State the term remaining

List the contract number of 
any government contract

2.53

NICE TOUCH COMM INC
900 BROADWAY
SUITE 901
NEW YORK, NY 10003

Agent Agreement dated 11/12/1999

Undetermined

State what the contract or 
lease is for and the nature 
of the debtor’s interest

State the term remaining

List the contract number of 
any government contract

2.54

NICE TOUCH COMMUNICATIONS CORP.
900 BROADWAY
SUITE 901
NEW YORK, NY 10003

Addendum to Agent Agreement dated 
11/18/2005

Undetermined

Official Form 206G Schedule G: Executory Contracts and Unexpired Leases Page 8 of 12

                                                                                         
Name

Case number (if known)                                                                                        19-22318InfoHighway Communications CorporationDebtor

             Copy this page only if more space is needed. Continue numbering the lines sequentially from the previous page.

List all contracts and unexpired leases

                Additional Page if Debtor Has More Executory Contracts or Unexpired Leases

State the name and mailing address for all other parties with whom 
the debtor has an executory contract or unexpired lease

8 of 12

19-22318-rdd    Doc 6    Filed 01/17/20    Entered 01/17/20 17:19:21    Main Document    
  Pg 9 of 14



State what the contract or 
lease is for and the nature 
of the debtor’s interest

State the term remaining

List the contract number of 
any government contract

2.55

NORCOM OF NY
17 GRAMEREY PLACE
THORNWOOD, NY 10594

Addendum to Agent Agreement

Undetermined

State what the contract or 
lease is for and the nature 
of the debtor’s interest

State the term remaining

List the contract number of 
any government contract

2.56

ON TRACK COMMUNICATIONS, INC
P.O. BOX 183
STOUGHTON, WI 53589

Agent Agreement dated 04/24/2007

Undetermined

State what the contract or 
lease is for and the nature 
of the debtor’s interest

State the term remaining

List the contract number of 
any government contract

2.57

OPTICOM SOLUTIONS, INC.
5 HUXLEY CT
MARLBORO, NJ 07746

Service Contract Dated 04/11/2007

Undetermined

State what the contract or 
lease is for and the nature 
of the debtor’s interest

State the term remaining

List the contract number of 
any government contract

2.58

OPTICOM SOLUTIONS, INC
5 HUXLEY CT
MARLBORO, NJ 07746

Service Contract Dated 04/11/2007

Undetermined

State what the contract or 
lease is for and the nature 
of the debtor’s interest

State the term remaining

List the contract number of 
any government contract

2.59

PERTEL COMM. OF N.E.
750 MAIN STREET
SUITE 506
HARTFORD, CT 06103

Addendum to Agency Agreement 
dated 12/14/2005

Undetermined

State what the contract or 
lease is for and the nature 
of the debtor’s interest

State the term remaining

List the contract number of 
any government contract

2.60

SAFARI TELECOM, INC.
1 CORPORATE DR
RIVERDALE, NJ 07457

Addendum to Agent Agreement dated 
01/23/2006

Undetermined

State what the contract or 
lease is for and the nature 
of the debtor’s interest

State the term remaining

List the contract number of 
any government contract

2.61

SAFETY FIRST PRODUCTS DBA ZLH ENTERPRISE
53 IVANHOE DR.
MANALAPAN, NJ 07726

Agent Agreement dated 02/26/2002

Undetermined

Official Form 206G Schedule G: Executory Contracts and Unexpired Leases Page 9 of 12

                                                                                         
Name

Case number (if known)                                                                                        19-22318InfoHighway Communications CorporationDebtor

             Copy this page only if more space is needed. Continue numbering the lines sequentially from the previous page.

List all contracts and unexpired leases

                Additional Page if Debtor Has More Executory Contracts or Unexpired Leases

State the name and mailing address for all other parties with whom 
the debtor has an executory contract or unexpired lease

9 of 12

19-22318-rdd    Doc 6    Filed 01/17/20    Entered 01/17/20 17:19:21    Main Document    
  Pg 10 of 14



State what the contract or 
lease is for and the nature 
of the debtor’s interest

State the term remaining

List the contract number of 
any government contract

2.62

SECURE PATH NETWORKS
12 EDGEMERE STREET
PELHAM, NY 10803

Addendum to Agent Agreement dated 
12/09/2004

Undetermined

State what the contract or 
lease is for and the nature 
of the debtor’s interest

State the term remaining

List the contract number of 
any government contract

2.63

SECURE PATH NETWORKS
12 EDGEMERE STREET
PELHAM, NY 10803

Addendum to Agent Agreement dated 
10/13/2005

Undetermined

State what the contract or 
lease is for and the nature 
of the debtor’s interest

State the term remaining

List the contract number of 
any government contract

2.64

SECURE PATH NETWORKS
12 EDGEMERE STREET
PELHAM, NY 10803

Addendum to Agent Agreement dated 
12/20/2005

Undetermined

State what the contract or 
lease is for and the nature 
of the debtor’s interest

State the term remaining

List the contract number of 
any government contract

2.65

SMG COMMUNICATIONS
131 BUXTON RD
AVELLA, PA 15312

Addendum to Agent Agreement dated 
04/19/2007

Undetermined

State what the contract or 
lease is for and the nature 
of the debtor’s interest

State the term remaining

List the contract number of 
any government contract

2.66

SMG. COMMUNICATIONS
300 EDWARDS STREET
ROSLYN, NY 11577

Vendor Agreement Dated 09/04/2004

Undetermined

State what the contract or 
lease is for and the nature 
of the debtor’s interest

State the term remaining

List the contract number of 
any government contract

2.67

TELDATA SOLUTIONS
10 SPRUCETREE LANE
SOUTH HUNTINGTON, NY 11746

Agent Agreement dated 01/30/2003

Undetermined

State what the contract or 
lease is for and the nature 
of the debtor’s interest

State the term remaining

List the contract number of 
any government contract

2.68

TELECHOICE CONSULTING, INC
260 HAWKINS AVENUE
RONKONKONA, NY 11779

Addendum to Agency Agreement

Undetermined

Official Form 206G Schedule G: Executory Contracts and Unexpired Leases Page 10 of 12

                                                                                         
Name

Case number (if known)                                                                                        19-22318InfoHighway Communications CorporationDebtor

             Copy this page only if more space is needed. Continue numbering the lines sequentially from the previous page.

List all contracts and unexpired leases

                Additional Page if Debtor Has More Executory Contracts or Unexpired Leases

State the name and mailing address for all other parties with whom 
the debtor has an executory contract or unexpired lease

10 of 12

19-22318-rdd    Doc 6    Filed 01/17/20    Entered 01/17/20 17:19:21    Main Document    
  Pg 11 of 14



State what the contract or 
lease is for and the nature 
of the debtor’s interest

State the term remaining

List the contract number of 
any government contract

2.69

TELECOM CONSULTANTS
55 NORTON AVENUE
SOUTH EASTON, MA 02375

Addendum to Agency Agreement 
dated 11/04/2002

Undetermined

State what the contract or 
lease is for and the nature 
of the debtor’s interest

State the term remaining

List the contract number of 
any government contract

2.70

TELEDOMANI, INC
120 HICKSVILLE RD
BETHPAGE, NY 11714

Addendum to Agency Agreement

Undetermined

State what the contract or 
lease is for and the nature 
of the debtor’s interest

State the term remaining

List the contract number of 
any government contract

2.71

TELEPHONE TECHNOLOGIES
104 TSATSAWASSA LAKE RD
EAST NASSAU, NY 12062

Addendum to Agency Agreement

Undetermined

State what the contract or 
lease is for and the nature 
of the debtor’s interest

State the term remaining

List the contract number of 
any government contract

2.72

TELEPHONE TECHNOLOGIES
104 TSATSAWASSA LAKE RD
EAST NASSAU, NY 12062

Addendum to Agent Agreement

Undetermined

State what the contract or 
lease is for and the nature 
of the debtor’s interest

State the term remaining

List the contract number of 
any government contract

2.73

TERANCE A BOLIN
9 KARP DR. ISLIP
TERRACE, NY 11702

Agent Agreement dated 05/02/2001

Undetermined

State what the contract or 
lease is for and the nature 
of the debtor’s interest

State the term remaining

List the contract number of 
any government contract

2.74

TOTAL COMMUNICATIONS GROUP
52 PADDOCK WAY
HOLLAND, PA 18966

Agency Agreement dated 07/11/2001

Undetermined

State what the contract or 
lease is for and the nature 
of the debtor’s interest

State the term remaining

List the contract number of 
any government contract

2.75

TOTAL COMMUNICATIONS GROUP
52 PADDOCK WAY
HOLLAND, PA 18966

Agent Agreement dated 07/11/2001

Undetermined

Official Form 206G Schedule G: Executory Contracts and Unexpired Leases Page 11 of 12

                                                                     
Name

Case number (if known)                         19-22318InfoHighway Communications CorporationDebtor

Copy this page only if more space is needed. Continue numbering the lines sequentially from the previous page.

List all contracts and unexpired leases

Additional Page if Debtor Has More Executory Contracts or Unexpired Leases

State the name and mailing address for all other parties with whom 
the debtor has an executory contract or unexpired lease

11 of 12

19-22318-rdd    Doc 6    Filed 01/17/20    Entered 01/17/20 17:19:21    Main Document    
  Pg 12 of 14



State what the contract or 
lease is for and the nature 
of the debtor’s interest

State the term remaining

List the contract number of 
any government contract

2.76

TOTAL TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS, INC.
1 W 34TH ST
NEW YORK, NY 10001-2209

Addendum to Agent Agreement

Undetermined

State what the contract or 
lease is for and the nature 
of the debtor’s interest

State the term remaining

List the contract number of 
any government contract

2.77

TOUCHTEL TECHNOLOGY GROUP & ELECTRICAL SERVICES INC
50 BROAD STREET
SUITE 1715
NEW YORK, NY 10004

Agent Agreement dated 09/05/2006

Undetermined

State what the contract or 
lease is for and the nature 
of the debtor’s interest

State the term remaining

List the contract number of 
any government contract

2.78

VISION CONSULTING LLC
2-4 GARBER SQUARE
RIDGEWOOD, NJ 07450

Agent Agreement dated 07/12/2005

Undetermined

State what the contract or 
lease is for and the nature 
of the debtor’s interest

State the term remaining

List the contract number of 
any government contract

2.79

WHAT IF PRODUCTIONS
15 PAUL CT.
TAPPAN, NY 10983

Agent Agreement dated 11/28/2005

Undetermined

State what the contract or 
lease is for and the nature 
of the debtor’s interest

State the term remaining

List the contract number of 
any government contract

2.80

XELA COMMUNICATIONS
100 RT 36
LONG BRANCH, NJ 07764

Agent Agreement dated 03/03/2004

Undetermined

Official Form 206G Schedule G: Executory Contracts and Unexpired Leases Page 12 of 12

                                                                     
Name

Case number (if known)                         19-22318InfoHighway Communications CorporationDebtor

Copy this page only if more space is needed. Continue numbering the lines sequentially from the previous page.

List all contracts and unexpired leases

Additional Page if Debtor Has More Executory Contracts or Unexpired Leases

State the name and mailing address for all other parties with whom 
the debtor has an executory contract or unexpired lease

12 of 12

19-22318-rdd    Doc 6    Filed 01/17/20    Entered 01/17/20 17:19:21    Main Document    
  Pg 13 of 14



InfoHighway Communications Corporation

Southern District NY

19-22318

01/17/2020 /s/ Robert E. Gunderman

Robert E. Gunderman

Chief Financial Officer and Treasurer

G X

in

12/15

19-22318-rdd    Doc 6    Filed 01/17/20    Entered 01/17/20 17:19:21    Main Document    
  Pg 14 of 14


	
	Table of Contents
	 
	 




